

## Global Market Model Official Gold Sponsor for the Knowledge and Information Management Research Analysis Conference

Global Market Model is excited to sponsor the KIMRA Conference focusing on generative AI and its impact on knowledge and analysis professionals

LONDON, GREATER LONDON, UK, July 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- We are pleased to announce that <u>Global</u> <u>Market Model</u>, the flagship product of <u>The Business Research Company</u>, is now the official Gold Sponsor for the Knowledge and Information Management Research Analysis (KIMRA) Conference. This prestigious sponsorship underscores Global Market Model's dedication to providing comprehensive market intelligence and data across various sectors.

The KIMRA event will feature a Generative AI Conference, focusing on



the transformative effects of new AI technologies on the industry. This conference will delve into innovative approaches to resourcing knowledge teams and pinpointing value creation in this rapidly evolving landscape.

## About Global Market Model

Global Market Model is a comprehensive platform for market sizing, forecasting, and insights, encompassing over 8,000 markets across 27 industries in 58 regions. Its extensive data and analytical tools are essential for professionals aiming to navigate and comprehend intricate market dynamics.

The platform is especially beneficial for consultancies, corporate strategists, academics, financial services, and legal professionals, providing crucial insights to guide strategic decisions and

promote success.

Learn more on the market intelligence platform - <u>https://www.thebusinessresearchcompany.com/global-market-model</u>

Contact Us: The Business Research Company Europe: +44 207 1930 708 Asia: +91 88972 63534 Americas: +1 315 623 0293 Email: info@tbrc.info

Follow Us On: LinkedIn: <u>https://co.linkedin.com/company/global-market-modelgmm</u> Global Market Model: <u>https://www.thebusinessresearchcompany.com/global-market-model</u>

Oliver Guirdham The Business Research Company +44 20 7193 0708 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724819378

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.